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Bread & Nibbles

Selection of Breads
Flavoured Oils

Scottish Salmon & Brioche
Lemon Aioli

Lodge Bruschetta

Crostini’s, Olives & Hummous
Mixed Marinated Olives
Pickled Garlic

Starters

Lodge Homemade Soup of the Day
Fresh Home baked Rolls

Cullen Skink

Smoked Haddock, baby leeks & potatoes
Chicken Liver Parfait

Pear Chutney & Toasted Brioche

Smoked Scottish Salmon Terrine
Arran Oaties, Pickled Fennel & Beetroot Puree
West Coast Langoustine

Garlic Butter & Lodge Home baked Breads
Antipasti Platter

Selection of Cured Meats, Olives & Mozzarella

Vegetarian Antipasti

Selection of marinated Vegetables, Olives & Mozzarella

Lodge Caesar Salad

Herb Croutons with a choice of
Chicken/Dunsyre Blue

Lodge Daily Special

Please ask a member of our team

Sides

Hand Cut Chips

Beer Battered Onion Rings
Creamy Chive Mash
Panache of Vegetables
Tenderstem Broccoli
Garlic & Chive Butter
Portobello Mushrooms
Confit Cherry Tomatoes
Balsamic & Sea Salt

Braised Spinach

with Nutmeg

Lodge Garden Salad

Lodge House Dressing

LODGE 2L
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EVENING MENU served 6 — 9.00pm

£3.95
£3.95
£3.95

£4.50

£4.95
£6.95 (*£3)
£5.95
£7.95 (*£3)
£11.95 (*£6)
£7.95 (*£3)

£6.95

£7.95/£6.95 (*£3)

£6.50

£2.95
£2.95
£2.95
£2.95

£2.95
£2.95

£2.95

£2.95

£2.95

Mains

Pan Fried Perthshire Lamb Cutlets

Mixed Bean Cassoulet, Rosemary Herb Oil

Slow Braised Ayrshire Pork Belly

Spiced Apple & Pear Compote, Sautee Potatoes, Apple Jus

Seared Fillet of Scottish Salmon
Pancetta Crushed Potatoes, Braised Gem Lettuce,
Herb Hollandaise

Pan Fried Seabass
Fresh Samphire, Dauphinoise Potatoes

8 Oz Chargrilled Scottish Sirloin Steak
Confit Cherry Tomatoes, Flat Cap Mushrooms &

£19.95 (*£5)

£16.50 (*£5)

£17.50

£16.50 (*£5)

Hand Cut Chips £22.50 (*£9)
Corn fed Chicken Supreme

Sweet Potato Puree, Tenderstem Broccoli with a

whisky and chive sauce £16.50
Goats Cheese & Garden Pea Risotto

Parmesan Shavings & Herb Qil £14.95
Chicken & Leek Pie

Fresh Market Vegetables, Crushed Potates £16.50

Lodge Angus Beef Burger

Hand Cut Chips, Arran Cheese, Fresh Tomatoes & Relish £13.95
Sauces & Butters
Whisky Sauce, Pink Peppercorn Sauce, Apple Jus &
Garlic Butter

£1.95
Desserts
Raspberry Creme Brulee
served with Raspberry Compote & Lemon Shortbread £6.95
Dark Chocolate Marquise
with Chantilly Cream, Chocolate Shaving & Orange Syrup £6.95
Tiramisu £6.95
White Chocolate & Kirsch Parfait
served with a Mango Puree and Orange Sorbet £6.95 (*£2)
Lodge Ice Cream & Sorbet Selection £6.95
Lodge Dessert Special
please ask a member of our team £6.95 (*£2)
Lodge Scottish Cheese Selection £7.95 (*£3)

Service is not included in your bill.
For special dietary requirements or allergy information, please speak with our
Restaurant Manager. All prices include VAT.

* Supplementary Charges applied to Table D ’Hote for our Dinner Bed & Breakfast,

(DBB) Guests. DBB Guests are entitled to two courses from our Starters, Mains or
Desserts.
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